
                         Middle Border Conference
                               Somerset, WI
                      Hosted by Somerset High School
                                10/17/2019
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    46  Osceola                                     (20:47.5  103:57.4 1:59.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ulrich Rachel           9    19:21.4
  2      7  Lauren Ellefson         11   20:50.4
  3     11  Alli Fogelberg          11   21:11.4
  4     13  Chloe Backlund          10   21:13.2
  5     14  Shaylee Feske           11   21:21.0
  6   ( 15) Caroline Gearin         12   21:25.9
  7   ( 19) Arieana Hayton          10   22:06.5

  2.    52  New Richmond                                (21:10.8  105:54.0 1:18.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Kayla Harris            11   20:36.3
  2      5  Anna Fitzgerald         9    20:41.7
  3     10  Erika Emerson           12   21:06.7
  4     16  Colette Harrold         12   21:35.0
  5     17  Willa Rogers            11   21:54.3
  6   ( 18) Barb Kling              11   22:03.0
  7   ( 28) Mariah Russell          9    23:07.5

  3.    94  Amery                                       (22:10.9  110:54.4 2:23.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Lydia Monson            12   20:47.6
  2      8  Jaidyn McAlpine         10   20:54.9
  3     25  Abby Braaten            12   22:57.4
  4     26  Grace Carlson           9    23:03.7
  5     29  Megan Osero             11   23:10.8
  6   ( 32) Libby Braaten           12   23:24.4
  7   ( 45) Aurora Schwartz         9    25:12.1

  4.   102  St. Croix Central                           (22:04.4  110:22.0 4:30.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kaitlyn Carlson         9    19:52.3
  2      3  Mya Kizer               11   20:01.9
  3     22  Sydney Carlson          11   22:29.9
  4     35  Liberty Grant           12   23:35.1
  5     40  Kolbi Juen              12   24:22.8
  6   ( 48) Juniper Oldenburg Ga    9    26:17.6

  5.   123  Somerset                                    (22:39.8  113:18.6 2:36.8)
==========================================================
  1      9  Adeline Goeltl          9    21:00.7
  2     20  Erin Huerta             10   22:11.2
  3     27  Kristen Vensland        12   23:06.2
  4     31  Mia Olson               9    23:23.0
  5     36  Julianna Schimmel       10   23:37.5
  6   ( 42) Brycen Chladek          12   24:44.6
  7   ( 46) Megan Larse             10   25:23.1

  6.   158  Prescott                                    (23:28.7  117:23.5 1:21.5)
==========================================================
  1     23  Ellie Groskopf          12   22:48.0
  2     24  Megan Gilles            12   22:48.3
  3     34  Kira Penk               11   23:32.6
  4     38  Sammy Braunlich         12   24:05.1
  5     39  Molly Thomley           11   24:09.5
  6   ( 41) Grace Dickey            10   24:29.8



  7   ( 43) shelby sizemore         10   24:48.9

  7.   166  Baldwin-Woodville                           (23:43.2  118:35.9 4:20.8)
==========================================================
  1     12  Bekah Luckwaldt         10   21:12.2
  2     30  Elizabeth Berndt        12   23:21.4
  3     33  Julia Ramlow            12   23:26.2
  4     44  Greta Weyer             9    25:03.1
  5     47  Laura Luckwaldt         12   25:33.0
  6   ( 52) Grace Mentink           9    28:40.1
  7   ( 54) Klara Wood              9    30:58.8

  8.   208  Ellsworth                                   (25:18.4  126:31.6 4:45.6)
==========================================================
  1     21  Sophie Vogel            11   22:19.7
  2     37  Cece Groh               11   24:00.1
  3     49  Raye Schmalstig         12   26:21.3
  4     50  Delaney Huff            11   26:45.2
  5     51  Jolene Schultz          11   27:05.3
  6   ( 53) Trinity Borst           11   29:02.1
  7   ( 55) Ann Lundstrom           10   32:46.9
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ulrich Rachel      9    Osceola              19:21.4  6:14 
    2    2 Kaitlyn Carlson    9    St. Croix Central    19:52.3  6:24 
    3    3 Mya Kizer          11   St. Croix Central    20:01.9  6:27 
    4    4 Kayla Harris       11   New Richmond         20:36.3  6:38 
    5    5 Anna Fitzgerald    9    New Richmond         20:41.7  6:40 
    6    6 Lydia Monson       12   Amery                20:47.6  6:42 
    7    7 Lauren Ellefson    11   Osceola              20:50.4  6:43 
    8    8 Jaidyn McAlpine    10   Amery                20:54.9  6:44 
    9    9 Adeline Goeltl     9    Somerset             21:00.7  6:46 
   10   10 Erika Emerson      12   New Richmond         21:06.7  6:48 
   11   11 Alli Fogelberg     11   Osceola              21:11.4  6:50 
   12   12 Bekah Luckwaldt    10   Baldwin-Woodville    21:12.2  6:50 
   13   13 Chloe Backlund     10   Osceola              21:13.2  6:50 
   14   14 Shaylee Feske      11   Osceola              21:21.0  6:53 
   15   15 Caroline Gearin    12   Osceola              21:25.9  6:54 
   16   16 Colette Harrold    12   New Richmond         21:35.0  6:57 
   17   17 Willa Rogers       11   New Richmond         21:54.3  7:04 
   18   18 Barb Kling         11   New Richmond         22:03.0  7:06 
   19   19 Arieana Hayton     10   Osceola              22:06.5  7:07 
   20   20 Erin Huerta        10   Somerset             22:11.2  7:09 
   21   21 Sophie Vogel       11   Ellsworth            22:19.7  7:12 
   22   22 Sydney Carlson     11   St. Croix Central    22:29.9  7:15 
   23   23 Ellie Groskopf     12   Prescott             22:48.0  7:21 
   24   24 Megan Gilles       12   Prescott             22:48.3  7:21 
   25   25 Abby Braaten       12   Amery                22:57.4  7:24 
   26   26 Grace Carlson      9    Amery                23:03.7  7:26 
   27   27 Kristen Vensland   12   Somerset             23:06.2  7:27 
   28   28 Mariah Russell     9    New Richmond         23:07.5  7:27 
   29   29 Megan Osero        11   Amery                23:10.8  7:28 
   30   30 Elizabeth Berndt   12   Baldwin-Woodville    23:21.4  7:32 
   31   31 Mia Olson          9    Somerset             23:23.0  7:32 
   32   32 Libby Braaten      12   Amery                23:24.4  7:33 
   33   33 Julia Ramlow       12   Baldwin-Woodville    23:26.2  7:33 
   34   34 Kira Penk          11   Prescott             23:32.6  7:35 
   35   35 Liberty Grant      12   St. Croix Central    23:35.1  7:36 
   36   36 Julianna Schimmel  10   Somerset             23:37.5  7:37 
   37   37 Cece Groh          11   Ellsworth            24:00.1  7:44 
   38   38 Sammy Braunlich    12   Prescott             24:05.1  7:46 
   39   39 Molly Thomley      11   Prescott             24:09.5  7:47 
   40   40 Kolbi Juen         12   St. Croix Central    24:22.8  7:51 
   41   41 Grace Dickey       10   Prescott             24:29.8  7:54 
   42   42 Brycen Chladek     12   Somerset             24:44.6  7:58 
   43   43 Shelby Sizemore    10   Prescott             24:48.9  8:00 
   44   44 Greta Weyer        9    Baldwin-Woodville    25:03.1  8:04 
   45   45 Aurora Schwartz    9    Amery                25:12.1  8:07 
   46   46 Megan Larse        10   Somerset             25:23.1  8:11 
   47   47 Laura Luckwaldt    12   Baldwin-Woodville    25:33.0  8:14 
   48   48 Juniper Oldenburg  9    St. Croix Central    26:17.6  8:28 
   49   49 Raye Schmalstig    12   Ellsworth            26:21.3  8:29 
   50   50 Delaney Huff       11   Ellsworth            26:45.2  8:37 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Jolene Schultz     11   Ellsworth            27:05.3  8:44 
   52   52 Grace Mentink      9    Baldwin-Woodville    28:40.1  9:14 
   53   53 Trinity Borst      11   Ellsworth            29:02.1  9:21 
   54   54 Klara Wood         9    Baldwin-Woodville    30:58.8  9:59 
   55   55 Ann Lundstrom      10   Ellsworth            32:46.9 10:34 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


